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Dolphins

Four!lnette

Gumbas

Monkey Spankers
Yoda

Doomsday

Whatever

Cheeto Fingers BTH
Home Sweet Mahomes
Necesito Ayuda!

Total Points
Dolphins

Four!lnette

Home Sweet Mahomes
Gumbas

Necesito Ayuda!
Cheeto Fingers BTH
Monkey Spankers
Yoda

Doomsday
Whatever
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251
185
176
122
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PCT
1.000
0.750
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.000
0.000

PF
288
251
176

55
185
122

PA
207
205

55

164
264
182
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PTS
288
251
176

55
185
122
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